
� 120 VOLTS

� THERMOSTATIC CONTROLS WITH TEMPERATURE RANGES OF 85-185 FAHRENHEIT

� FRONT AND REAR SLIDING GLASS OPEN FOR FULL SERVICE OR SELF SERVICE USE

� INCLUDES 3 STAINLESS STEEL RACKS AND INTERIOR MADE OF STAINLESS STEEL

� INTERIOR LAMPS ILLUMINATE THE INTERIOR TO INCREASE IMPULSE PURCHASES

� COMMERCIAL ETL CERTIFICATION

� ONE YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY

FEATURES
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HOT FOOD MERCHANDISERS

PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM #:    QTY:
MODEL:

SPECIFICATIONS

30Y-014

30Y-015

30Y-016

30Y-017

ITEM

16”

27”

36”

48”

WIDTH

25.4”

25.4”

25.4”

25.4”

HEIGHT

19”

19”

19”

19”

DEPTH

53 LBS.

77 LBS.

97 LBS.

130 LBS.

WEIGHT

1200

1200

1200

1500

WATTS

Great for displaying prepackaged hot foods like 
nachos, sandwiches, hot dogs and more!

30Y-015 30Y-016 30Y-017 30Y-014


