

PROJECT NAME: LOCATION: ITEM #:\_\_\_\_\_ QTY:\_\_\_

MODEL:

## **HOT FOOD MERCHANDISERS**

## Great for displaying prepackaged hot foods like nachos, sandwiches, hot dogs and more!



## **FEATURES**

- 120 VOLTS
- THERMOSTATIC CONTROLS WITH TEMPERATURE RANGES OF 85-185 FAHRENHEIT
- FRONT AND REAR SLIDING GLASS OPEN FOR FULL SERVICE OR SELF SERVICE USE
- INCLUDES 3 STAINLESS STEEL RACKS AND INTERIOR MADE OF STAINLESS STEEL
- Intertek
- INTERIOR LAMPS ILLUMINATE THE INTERIOR TO INCREASE IMPULSE PURCHASES
- COMMERCIAL ETL CERTIFICATION
- ONE YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

ITEM	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	WATTS
30Y-014	16"	19"	25.4"	53 LBS.	1200
30Y-015	27"	19"	25.4"	77 LBS.	1200
30Y-016	36"	19"	25.4"	97 LBS.	1200
30Y-017	48"	19"	25.4"	130 LBS.	1500